Texas A University-Central Texas - Tuition and Fee Charts

Resident Graduate
Three-Year Guaranteed (Locked for 3 Years)
Fall 2023 and Spring 2024

Student Tuition &
Services Student Recreational Mandatory
SCH Tuition Fee Health Fee Sports Fee Fees

1 $ 30876 $ 23.00 $ 35.00 $ 100.00 | $ 466.76
2 617.52 46.00 35.00 100.00 798.52
3 $ 92628 $ 69.00 $ 35.00 $ 100.00 ' $ 1,130.28
4 1,235.04 92.00 35.00 100.00 1,462.04
5 1,543.80 115.00 35.00 100.00 1,793.80
6 1,852.56 138.00 35.00 100.00 2,125.56
7 2,161.32 161.00 35.00 100.00 2,457.32
8 2,470.08 184.00 35.00 100.00 2,789.08
9 2,778.84 207.00 35.00 100.00 3,120.84
10 3,087.60 230.00 35.00 100.00 3,452.60
11 3,396.35 250.00 35.00 100.00 3,781.35
12 3,705.11 250.00 35.00 100.00 4,090.11
13 4,013.87 250.00 35.00 100.00 4,398.87
14 4,322.63 250.00 35.00 100.00 4,707.63
15 4,631.39 250.00 35.00 100.00 5,016.39
16 4,940.15 250.00 35.00 100.00 5,325.15
17 5,248.91 250.00 35.00 100.00 5,633.91
18 5,557.67 250.00 35.00 100.00 5,942.67
19 5,866.43 250.00 35.00 100.00 6,251.43
20 6,175.19 250.00 35.00 100.00 6,560.19
21 6,483.95 250.00 35.00 100.00 6,868.95
22 6,792.71 250.00 35.00 100.00 7,177.71
23 7,101.47 250.00 35.00 100.00 7,486.47
24 7,410.23 250.00 35.00 100.00 7,795.23

Summer 2023

Student Tuition &
Services Student Recreational Mandatory

C Tuition Fee Health Fee Sports Fee Fees

1 $ 30876 $ 23.00 $ 25.00 $ 50.00 | $  406.76
2 617.52 46.00 25.00 50.00 738.52
3 926.28 69.00 25.00 50.00 1,070.28
4 1,235.04 92.00 25.00 50.00 1,402.04
5 1,543.80 115.00 25.00 50.00 1,733.80
6 1,852.56 138.00 25.00 50.00 2,065.56
7 2,161.32 161.00 25.00 50.00 2,397.32
8 2,470.08 184.00 25.00 50.00 2,729.08
9 2,778.84 207.00 25.00 50.00 3,060.84
10 3,087.60 230.00 25.00 50.00 3,392.60
11 3,396.35 250.00 25.00 50.00 3,721.35
12 3,705.11 250.00 25.00 50.00 4,030.11
13 4,013.87 250.00 25.00 50.00 4,338.87
14 4,322.63 250.00 25.00 50.00 4,647.63
15 4,631.39 250.00 25.00 50.00 4,956.39
16 4,940.15 250.00 25.00 50.00 5,265.15
17 5,248.91 250.00 25.00 50.00 5,573.91
18 5,557.67 250.00 25.00 50.00 5,882.67
19 5,866.43 250.00 25.00 50.00 6,191.43
20 6,175.19 250.00 25.00 50.00 6,500.19
21 6,483.95 250.00 25.00 50.00 6,808.95
22 6,792.71 250.00 25.00 50.00 7,117.71
23 7,101.47 250.00 25.00 50.00 7,426.47
24 7,410.23 250.00 25.00 50.00 7,735.23
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Additional Fees

Fall 2023, Spring 2024, and Summer 2024

College of Business Administration (COBA) $22.50 per SCH

Differential

Engineering/Engineering Technology $38.00 per SCH

Differential

Laboratory $2 to $30| per course

Certificate $25 to $100 each

Certification $25 to $150 each

Internship $100 to $3000 per course

Parking Long Semester $30.00 per semester

Parking Summer $10.00 per semester

Testing $15.00 one-time only

Distance Learning Online $45.00 per SCH

Distance Learning Web-enhanced $30.00 per SCH

International Program (International students $40.00 per semester

only)

Course Related (i.e., Field Placement) $51t0 $175 per course

Repeated Course $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours $100.00 per SCH

Materials based upon course
requirements

Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, non-resident tuition is contingent upon

rates calculated by the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students

enrolled in Texas public universities.






